EVOLUTION OF BASMATI RICE IMPORTS FROM INDIA AND PAKISTAN (IN TONNES HUSKED)
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2025/26

2025/26 Total

2024/25

2024/25 Total

2023/24

2023/24 Total

MS

PAKISTAN

INDIA

PAKISTAN

INDIA

PAKISTAN

INDIA

Austria

Belgium

2.000

1.275

3.275

9.008

300

9.308

700

700

Bulgaria

Croatia

Cyprus

Czechia

Denmark

1.100

105

1.205

398

398

332

332

Estonia

Finland

France

2.200

5.050

7.250

6.933

203

7.137

1.100

300

1.400

Germany

1.023

1.023

924

105

1.029

450

42

492

Greece

Hungary

Ireland

Italy

3.660

9.975

13.635

8.721

1.593

10.314

1.950

495

2.445

Latvia

Lithuania

Luxembourg

Malta

Netherlands

3.116

8.813

11.929

11.338

4.337

15.675

2.300

1.620

3.920

Poland

500

105

605

1.096

599

1.695

590

200

790

Portugal

1.900

1.900

1.698

250

1.948

800

700

1.500

Romania

726

726

Slovakia

Slovenia

Spain

2.550

2.100

4.650

5.312

697

6.010

541

541

Sweden

Grand Total

15.126

31.072

46.198

45.429

8.084

53.513

8.762

3.357

12.119




